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SCHEDULE

5:30PM

7:00PM

Reinier Van de Poll, Van de Poll Garden Designs 
Backyard retreats 

Conway Lum, GardenWorks at Mandeville    
Fruit tree quirks

3:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

Brian Minter, Minter Country Garden 
The changing dynamics of gardening

Alex Augustyniak, West Coast Seeds Ltd.  
Planting and growing food all year from seed

Janis Matson, Shoreline Landscape Design  
Star plants:  The ones that make gardening look easy

2:00PM 

4:00PM

5:30PM

7:00PM

Austin Woodward, Patch Planters  
The challenges of growing your own food in Vancouver, solved! 

Alex Augustyniak, West Coast Seeds Ltd.  
Planting and growing food all year from seed

Leanne Johnson, LJ Passion Flower Company Ltd. 
Surround yourself with plants: Great plant choices for every room in your home!   

Janis Matson, Shoreline Landscape Design  
Star plants: The ones that make gardening look easy

12:30PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

5:30PM

7:00PM

Leanne Johnson, LJ Passion Flower Company Ltd. 
Surround yourself with plants: Great plant choices for every room in your home!   

Carson Arthur, HGTV’s Home to Win  
“The 10 Big No-No’s” A countdown of the biggest mistakes homeowners make 
when renovating outdoors and the easiest ways to � x a bad situation to save 
the value of your home.

Gary Lewis, Phoenix Perennials and Specialty Plants Ltd  
Hot new plants

Brian Minter, Minter Country Garden 
The changing dynamics of gardening

Conway Lum, GardenWorks at Mandeville    
Fruit tree quirks

Reinier Van de Poll, Van de Poll Garden Designs 
Backyard retreats 

Gary Lewis, Phoenix Perennials and Specialty Plants Ltd  
Hot new plants

1:00PM

2:00PM


