



è.	5:30PM	Reinier Van de Poll, Van de Poll Garden Designs Backyard retreats
Š	7:00PM	Conway Lum, GardenWorks at Mandeville Fruit tree quirks

THURSDAY

ł		
1	3:00PM	Brian Minter, Minter Country Garden The changing dynamics of gardening
	5:00PM	Alex Augustyniak, West Coast Seeds Ltd. Planting and growing food all year from seed
	7:00PM	Janis Matson, Shoreline Landscape Design Star plants: The ones that make gardening look easy

FRIDAY		2:00PM	Austin Woodward, Patch Planters The challenges of growing your own food in Vancouver, solved!
		4:00PM	Alex Augustyniak, West Coast Seeds Ltd. Planting and growing food all year from seed
		5:30PM	Leanne Johnson, LJ Passion Flower Company Ltd. Surround yourself with plants: Great plant choices for every room in your home!
		7:00PM	Janis Matson, Shoreline Landscape Design Star plants: The ones that make gardening look easy

	12:30PM	Leanne Johnson, LJ Passion Flower Company Ltd. Surround yourself with plants: Great plant choices for every room in your home!
рау	2:00PM	Carson Arthur, HGTV's <i>Home to Win</i> "The 10 Big No-No's" A countdown of the biggest mistakes homeowners make when renovating outdoors and the easiest ways to fix a bad situation to save the value of your home.
SATURDAY	4:00PM	Gary Lewis, Phoenix Perennials and Specialty Plants Ltd Hot new plants
S	5:30PM	Brian Minter, Minter Country Garden The changing dynamics of gardening
	7:00PM	Conway Lum, GardenWorks at Mandeville Fruit tree quirks



Reinier Van de Poll, Van de Poll Garden Designs Backyard retreats

Gary Lewis, Phoenix Perennials and Specialty Plants Ltd Hot new plants